Internationella 4 WD
Start Nr

Forare

101 Dennis Radstrom MK Ratten
102 Kalle Gustafsson Haninge MK
103 Niklas Hagg SMK Hélsinge
104 Kim Nydén SMK Linde

SiWY JSMY R

RALLY RALLY

Codriver

Sunniva Rudi NMK Nore ug Uvdal

Tom Torngren SMK Eksjo

Toni Sundkvist Véstra Ostergétlands MK
Jonas Sandin SMK Linde

105 Petter Fausko Asker & Baerum Motorsp Steve Rgkland KNA Kongsvinger

106 Chribbe Haglund SMK Nyképing
107 Nils Jensen Haninge MK
108 Henrik Appelskog Ostergyllen RC

Nationella 4 WD
Start Nr

Forare

110 Filip Karlstrom Gullabo RC

111 Adam Grahn Almhults MK

112 Peter Johansson Séters MK

113 Kevin Jirvelius SMK Orebro

114 Mikael Lindqvist Norrkdpings MK

115 Magnus Engelbrektsson MK Team Tres.

116 Jonna Eson Bradhe SMK Nykoping
117 Mats Jonsson Forshaga MC

118 Mikael Gustafsson Ludvika MS
119 Anders Soderberg Botkyrka MK
120 Robert Persson Munkfors MC

2 WD
Start Nr

Forare

121 Liam Berg Véstra Ostergétlands MK
122 Patrik Flodin /llsbo MK

123 Stefan Alenmalm SMK Trollhattan
124 Patrik Dybeck SMK Gavle

125 Emil Karlsson Héllefors MK

Martin Holmdahl KNA Kongsvinger
Andreas Sigfridsson Wéxjo MS
Bosse Holmstrand Kullings MS

Codriver

Jesper Samuelsson Storfors MK
Morten Erik Abrahamsen NMK Larvik
Christoffer Back Borldnge MK
Sophia Karlsson Taxinge MK
Nicklas Edvardsson SMK Nykdoping
Carin Nilsson MK Team Treske

Erik Gustafsson SMK Linde

Jon Magnusson SMK Linde

Johan Andersson Fagersta MK
Julia Svensson Gullabo RC

Per Larsson Munkfors MC

Codriver

Theo Bergsten Forshaga MC
GoOran Bergsten Forshaga MC
Stefan Ahl Lima MS

David Arhusiander Jamtlands MK
Jessica Larsson Rasbo MK

126 Elliot Sjogren Véstra Ostergétlands MK Dennis Norén Véstra Ostergétlands MK

127 Linus Mansson Norrképings MK
128 Jonas Akesson Karlskrona AK
129 André Nygren MK Ratten

130 Rasmus Hansén NMS Boden
131 Oskar Sundell Sandvikens MK
132 Anders Kjaer NMK Larvik

133 Isak Arvidsson Gullabo RC

134 Tim Liljegren Karlskrona AK

135 Tobias Hult SMK Nyképing

136 Mattias Hallberg Haninge MK
137 Rickie Borgstrom Osby MK

139 Victor Bergsander Kullings MS
140 Oskar Andersson Vimmerby MS
141 NiektasKartsson-MKFearmitestom

Mathias Gardman Norrképings MK
Josefin Ingvarsson Hassleholms MK
Emil Olsson MK Ratten

Madelene Buskas Karlsson Gotlands MFBK

Joakim Séderqvist AMF Arsunda

Omestartslista 25-05-30

Antal: 8

Bil

Toyota Yaris Rally 2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Hyundai 120

VW Polo

Skoda Fabia

VW Polo R5
Citroen C3

Skoda Fabia

Antal: 11

Bil

Mitsubishi Mirage

Ford Fiesta Rally 3
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Antal: 50

Bil

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Volvo 940

Citroén Ds3
Toyota Corolla
Volvo 940
Peugeot 208 R2
Toyota Corolla
BMW 1M 1,6t
BMW 325
Peugeot 208 Rally4
BMW Compact

Veronica Engan NAF asker og baerum motorsg Toyota Corolla

Victor Svensson Ryds MK

Jorgen Lindahl Wéxjo MS

Viktor Fredriksson Katrineholms MK

Roger Eriksson Haninge MK

Ola Sandberg Hassleholms MK

Christoffer Lund Kullings MS

Christoffer Svensson SMK Eksjo
LidebierG Mo g

Volvo 940
Volvo 240
VW Golf 3
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Yotvo-940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940

Nissan-Stnny

Loérdag

TC9D
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47

TC9D
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00

TC9D
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19

10:20
10:21



142 OscaransonSMKEda

143 Dave Eggum NMK Gardermoen
145 Joel Norqvist SMK Trollhattan
146 Martin Nygard KNA Kongsvinger
147 Johan Axelsson N&ssjoé MK

148 Wille Gad Almhults MK

150 Tommy Eliasson Storfors MK
151 Jim Jansson MK Team Westom
152 Hans Johansson Olofstréms MK
153 Knutte Edenholm MK Team Westom
154 Pontus Ahman Almunge MK
155 Stefan Axelsson Séffle MC

Eei SMKE
Martin Erdmann NMK Gardermoen
(istofferRi P ;
Lars Andersson SMK Trollhattan

Jgrgen Eriksen KNA Kongsvinger

Stefan Ottosson Né&ssjo MK

Anton Johansson Wéxjé MS

Richard Svensson Storfors MK
Fredrik Hagelin Saffle MC

Isabell Johansson Olofstroms MK

Andreas Karlsson MK Team Westom
Patrik Ahman Almunge MK

Weine Larsson SMK Karlskoga

156 Rasmus Lundh Véstra Ostergétlands M Patrik Espenrud Tjust MK

157 Alex Wikvist Hallsbergs MK

158 Jimmy Olsson Storfors MK

159 Anders Karlsson Séffle MC

161 Stefan Hanhela Eskilstuna MK

162 Dennis Persson Laxa MK

163 Lars-Ove Biffen Olsson Forshaga MC
164 Robin Gustafsson MK Team Westom
165 Alex Danielsson Borldnge MK

166 Mikael Larsson SMK Horby

167 Andreas Bjorkman Degerfors RC
168 Hakan Nord Munkfors MC

170 Roger Andersson Munkfors MC

SM-standard
StartNr Forare

171 Anders Banger Ljusdals MS

172 Karl-Johan Ingesson SMK Horby
173 Moltas Olofsson Asarums MS

174 Arvid Larspers Hedesunda MK
175 Daniel Suvala SMK Nykdoping

176 Noah Gronkvist Hofors MS

177 Henrik Levin SMK Horby

178 Oscar Ostlund Héllefors MK

179 Robin Liljegren Karlskrona AK

180 Dante Johansson Katrineholm MK
181 Melvin Bengtsson Kullings MS

182 Hugo Carlberg Fagersta MK

183 Jan Johansson Fryksdalens MK
184 Robin Thérnberg Vetlanda RRC
185 johanPettersson-SkittingarydsMK
186 Linus Johansson Ryds MK

188 Theo Thorszelius Rasbo MK

189 Janne Kristiansson Wéxjé MS

190 Ingemar Mansson SMK Hérby

191 Maximus Joge Finspangs MS

192 Filip Sjégren Véstra Ostergétlands MK
193 Madicken Swardh Katrineholms MK
194 Jesper Jonasson Filipstads MC
195 Lars Langwagen Karlskrona AK

Alexander Glavsjo Fryksdalens MK
Conny Sundqvist Storfors MK
Bjorn Nilsson MK Ratten
ReineNybergForshagaME
Stefan Packalén Eskilstuna MK
Sara Ridde Laxd MK

Torbjérn Jonsson Forshaga MC
Niklas Soleno Katrineholms MK
Bjorn Danielsson Borldnge MK
Ebba Larsson SMK Horby
Patrik Savinainen Degerfors RC
Niklas Haag Fryksdalens MK
André Lundstrom Munkfors MC

Codriver

Morgan Olsson SMK Haélsinge
Tobias Petersson Ryds MK

Isa Kolmback Taxinge MK
Jan-Henrik Larspers Hedesunda MK
Patrik Johansson SMK Nykdping
Emil Eklund Sandvikens MK

Ida Levin SMK Hérby

Daniel Andersson Véstra Ostergétlands MK
Nathalie Nilsson Héssleholms MK
Sofie Sjoberg Karlsson Carlstad Rally Club
Bjorn Johnsson Hassleholms MK
Stefan Carlberg Fagersta MK
Christian Ohlsson Forshaga MC
Elinor Thérnberg Vetlanda RRC
Per-Ota P St M
Julius Harsten Hassleholms MK
Peter Johansson SMK Uppsala
Niklas Johansson Wéxjé MS

Per Ivar Hellberg Osby MK

Mikael Johansson Luadvika MS

Albin Pettersson SMK Linde

Viktoria Johansson SMK Nykdping
Lisa Jonasson Filipstads MC
Mathias Sellberg Karlskrona AK

YWeotf

Volvo 940
Yotvo-940
Volvo 940
BMW M3
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
BMW 1M
Yotvo242

VW Golf lll KitCar
Volvo 940
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 940
Ford Fiesta Rally4
Volvo 940
BMW M3
Renault Clio
YWooetfMikt
Saab 9-3

Antal: 29
Bil

Volvo 850
BMW E46
Volvo 940
BMW E46
Volvo 940
Volvo S40
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
BMW E46
Volvo S40
Volvo S40
Volvo 940
Volvo S40
Volvo 240
YW-Gotf
Volvo 940
Saab 900
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
VW Golf V5
Volvo S70
VW Golf V5

10:22

10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36

10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44

10:45

TC9D
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01

11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10



196 Alexander Blixtfeldt Elvborn Saffle MC Emma Karlsson Saffle MC

197 Leo Johansson Haninge MK Rickard johansson Vdrmdé BK
198 Christoffer von Hebel Storfors MK Tobias Flink Hallsbergs MK
199 Ivar Andersson Dals MK Per Andersson Dals MK

260 hevi : Dani " :

RM-standard

Start Nr Forare Codriver
201 Isac Nordstrom Kullings MS Karl-Johan Borhammar Kullings MS
202 Vincent Johansson Skillingaryds MK Karl Stark Skillingaryds MK
203 Per Anders Persson Fryksdalens MK Jan-Ake Persson Fryksdalens MK
204 Catalina Floberg Kullings MS Max Johansson Séffle MC

Copyright © 2025 Infinite Racing

2025-05-30 Kl. 23:24

ampus Jutery
Tavlingsledare
Royal Rally SM

BMW E46
Volvo 940
Volvo 944
Volvo 940
Yotvo-940

Antal: 4
Bil

Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940

11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14

TC9D
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20



